
(*) by benefitting from caching, response times improve if the api's are used more often

Date Function responseTime uptime downtime errorRate responseTime uptime downtime errorRate responseTime uptime downtime errorRate

1/04/2020 AIS 678 100,000% 0,000% 0,380% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/04/2020 PIS single 129 100,000% 0,000% 0,380% 210 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 160 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,380% 158 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,380% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/04/2020 AIS 695 100,000% 0,000% 0,382% 65 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/04/2020 PIS single 140 100,000% 0,000% 0,382% 220 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,010%

2/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,382% 231 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,382% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/04/2020 AIS 727 100,000% 0,000% 0,375% 76 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

3/04/2020 PIS single 173 100,000% 0,000% 0,375% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 166 100,000% 0,000% 0,192%

3/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,375% 342 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,375% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/04/2020 AIS 672 100,000% 0,000% 0,446% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

4/04/2020 PIS single 295 100,000% 0,000% 0,446% 226 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

4/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,446% 176 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,446% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/04/2020 AIS 740 100,000% 0,000% 5,461% 75 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% 56 96,319% 3,681% 0,000%

5/04/2020 PIS single 140 100,000% 0,000% 5,461% 361 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% 280 96,319% 3,681% 0,000%

5/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 5,461% 88 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 5,461% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/04/2020 AIS 612 100,000% 0,000% 0,142% 57 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 31 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/04/2020 PIS single 368 100,000% 0,000% 0,142% 215 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 164 100,000% 0,000% 0,099%

6/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,142% 170 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,142% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/04/2020 AIS 689 100,000% 0,000% 0,503% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/04/2020 PIS single 2.819 100,000% 0,000% 0,503% 215 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,164%

7/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,503% 278 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,503% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/04/2020 AIS 671 100,000% 0,000% 0,257% 68 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

8/04/2020 PIS single 196 100,000% 0,000% 0,257% 212 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 164 100,000% 0,000% 0,047%
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8/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,257% 171 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,257% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/04/2020 AIS 633 100,000% 0,000% 0,438% 60 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,438% 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 167 100,000% 0,000% 0,098%

9/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,438% 223 100,000% 0,000% 0,336% N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,438% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/04/2020 AIS 577 100,000% 0,000% 0,274% 64 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

10/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,274% 206 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 161 100,000% 0,000% 0,129%

10/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,274% 264 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,274% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/04/2020 AIS 621 100,000% 0,000% 0,276% 73 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

11/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,276% 255 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 201 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

11/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,276% 105 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,276% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/04/2020 AIS 542 99,832% 0,168% 19,607% 72 83,681% 16,319% 0,000% 56 83,681% 16,319% 0,000%

12/04/2020 PIS single 0 99,832% 0,168% 19,607% 370 83,681% 16,319% 0,000% 285 83,681% 16,319% 0,000%

12/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,832% 0,168% 19,607% 630 83,681% 16,319% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/04/2020 FCS 0 99,832% 0,168% 19,607% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/04/2020 AIS 527 100,000% 0,000% 0,061% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 36 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/04/2020 PIS single 581 100,000% 0,000% 0,061% 218 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,061% 142 100,000% 0,000% 0,546% N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,061% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/04/2020 AIS 701 100,000% 0,000% 0,471% 57 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,471% 216 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 163 100,000% 0,000% 0,105%

14/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,471% 162 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,471% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/04/2020 AIS 724 100,000% 0,000% 0,464% 71 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/04/2020 PIS single 236 100,000% 0,000% 0,464% 232 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 176 100,000% 0,000% 0,094%

15/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,464% 204 100,000% 0,000% 0,304% N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,464% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/04/2020 AIS 761 98,612% 1,388% 8,875% 85 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 38 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/04/2020 PIS single 312 98,612% 1,388% 8,875% 268 100,000% 0,000% 0,021% 187 100,000% 0,000% 0,334%

16/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 98,612% 1,388% 8,875% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A



16/04/2020 FCS 0 98,612% 1,388% 8,875% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/04/2020 AIS 646 100,000% 0,000% 2,276% 61 90,278% 9,722% 0,000% 30 90,278% 9,722% 0,000%

17/04/2020 PIS single 462 100,000% 0,000% 2,276% 214 90,278% 9,722% 0,025% 174 90,278% 9,722% 0,070%

17/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,276% 231 90,278% 9,722% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,276% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/04/2020 AIS 636 100,000% 0,000% 0,076% 55 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 44 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,076% 225 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 188 100,000% 0,000% 0,151%

18/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,076% 100 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,076% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/04/2020 AIS 595 99,881% 0,119% 5,759% 52 94,583% 5,417% 0,000% 35 94,583% 5,417% 0,000%

19/04/2020 PIS single 0 99,881% 0,119% 5,759% 252 94,583% 5,417% 0,000% 201 94,583% 5,417% 0,000%

19/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,881% 0,119% 5,759% 311 94,583% 5,417% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/04/2020 FCS 0 99,881% 0,119% 5,759% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/04/2020 AIS 670 100,000% 0,000% 0,203% 76 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 44 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,203% 297 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 229 100,000% 0,000% 0,013%

20/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,203% 255 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,203% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/04/2020 AIS 706 100,000% 0,000% 0,411% 83 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 38 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

21/04/2020 PIS single 365 100,000% 0,000% 0,411% 218 100,000% 0,000% 0,011% 167 100,000% 0,000% 0,184%

21/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,411% 237 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,411% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/04/2020 AIS 652 100,000% 0,000% 0,053% 81 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,053% 213 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,029%

22/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,053% 112 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,053% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/04/2020 AIS 715 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% 210 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 160 100,000% 0,000% 0,075%

23/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% 252 100,000% 0,000% 0,461% N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/04/2020 AIS 680 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% 58 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 31 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/04/2020 PIS single 442 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% 222 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 159 100,000% 0,000% 0,077%

24/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% 209 100,000% 0,000% 0,346% N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,296% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A



25/04/2020 AIS 695 100,000% 0,000% 0,470% 60 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/04/2020 PIS single 230 100,000% 0,000% 0,470% 230 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 180 100,000% 0,000% 0,311%

25/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,470% 88 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,470% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/04/2020 AIS 693 100,000% 0,000% 3,025% 72 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% 52 96,319% 3,681% 0,000%

26/04/2020 PIS single 430 100,000% 0,000% 3,025% 338 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% 270 96,319% 3,681% 0,000%

26/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,025% 177 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,025% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/04/2020 AIS 632 100,000% 0,000% 0,050% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/04/2020 PIS single 338 100,000% 0,000% 0,050% 230 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 176 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,050% 289 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,050% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/04/2020 AIS 684 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% 70 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/04/2020 PIS single 425 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 176 100,000% 0,000% 0,215%

28/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% 203 100,000% 0,000% 1,504% N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/04/2020 AIS 687 100,000% 0,000% 0,246% 68 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/04/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,246% 221 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 163 100,000% 0,000% 0,055%

29/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,246% 182 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,246% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/04/2020 AIS 647 100,000% 0,000% 6,987% 65 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

30/04/2020 PIS single 196 100,000% 0,000% 6,987% 236 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 174 100,000% 0,000% 0,115%

30/04/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 6,987% 291 100,000% 0,000% 0,969% N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/04/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 6,987% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/05/2020 AIS 551 100,000% 0,000% 0,163% 51 93,403% 6,597% 0,000% 34 93,403% 6,597% 0,000%

1/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,163% 195 93,403% 6,597% 0,000% 157 93,403% 6,597% 0,032%

1/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,163% 109 93,403% 6,597% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,163% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/05/2020 AIS 655 100,000% 0,000% 0,161% 65 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,161% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,024% 186 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,161% 118 100,000% 0,000% 1,149% N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,161% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/05/2020 AIS 675 100,000% 0,000% 3,432% 70 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% 49 96,319% 3,681% 0,000%



3/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,432% 319 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% 263 96,319% 3,681% 0,070%

3/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,432% 65 96,319% 3,681% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,432% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/05/2020 AIS 702 100,000% 0,000% 0,167% 76 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

4/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,167% 253 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

4/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,167% 178 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,167% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/05/2020 AIS 795 100,000% 0,000% 0,455% 72 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

5/05/2020 PIS single 567 100,000% 0,000% 0,455% 231 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 174 100,000% 0,000% 0,011%

5/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,455% 222 100,000% 0,000% 1,049% N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,455% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/05/2020 AIS 744 100,000% 0,000% 0,321% 66 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/05/2020 PIS single 420 100,000% 0,000% 0,321% 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,010% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,012%

6/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,321% 226 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,321% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/05/2020 AIS 703 100,000% 0,000% 3,325% 65 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 36 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,325% 242 100,000% 0,000% 0,010% 197 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,325% 208 100,000% 0,000% 1,481% N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,325% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/05/2020 AIS 680 100,000% 0,000% 0,580% 60 96,528% 3,472% 0,000% 30 96,528% 3,472% 0,000%

8/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,580% 224 96,528% 3,472% 0,023% 170 96,528% 3,472% 0,000%

8/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,580% 328 96,528% 3,472% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,580% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/05/2020 AIS 795 100,000% 0,000% 0,833% 75 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 41 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/05/2020 PIS single 412 100,000% 0,000% 0,833% 271 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 201 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,833% 64 100,000% 0,000% 1,449% N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,833% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/05/2020 AIS 708 100,000% 0,000% 1,633% 56 95,833% 4,167% 0,000% 39 95,833% 4,167% 0,000%

10/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,633% 313 95,833% 4,167% 0,062% 258 95,833% 4,167% 0,000%

10/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,633% 151 95,833% 4,167% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,633% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/05/2020 AIS 676 100,000% 0,000% 0,190% 81 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

11/05/2020 PIS single 431 100,000% 0,000% 0,190% 243 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%



11/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,190% 174 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,190% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/05/2020 AIS 680 100,000% 0,000% 0,512% 93 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/05/2020 PIS single 363 100,000% 0,000% 0,512% 222 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,025%

12/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,512% 239 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,512% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/05/2020 AIS 742 100,000% 0,000% 0,378% 69 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,378% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,378% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,378% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/05/2020 AIS 683 100,000% 0,000% 0,328% 79 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,328% 235 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 181 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,328% 244 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,328% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/05/2020 AIS 693 100,000% 0,000% 0,316% 75 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,316% 231 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,316% 220 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,316% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/05/2020 AIS 757 100,000% 0,000% 0,895% 72 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,895% 257 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 214 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,895% 254 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,895% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/05/2020 AIS 722 99,406% 0,594% 17,891% 69 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% 52 94,167% 5,833% 0,000%

17/05/2020 PIS single 0 99,406% 0,594% 17,891% 372 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% 305 94,167% 5,833% 0,000%

17/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,406% 0,594% 17,891% 249 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/05/2020 FCS 0 99,406% 0,594% 17,891% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/05/2020 AIS 692 100,000% 0,000% 0,184% 73 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,184% 233 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 173 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,184% 196 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,184% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/05/2020 AIS 715 100,000% 0,000% 0,363% 72 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

19/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,363% 225 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 171 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

19/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,363% 242 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A



19/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,363% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/05/2020 AIS 746 100,000% 0,000% 0,601% 70 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,601% 216 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 160 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,601% 256 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,601% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/05/2020 AIS 666 100,000% 0,000% 0,722% 59 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 31 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

21/05/2020 PIS single 228 100,000% 0,000% 0,722% 220 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 203 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

21/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,722% 146 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,722% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/05/2020 AIS 745 100,000% 0,000% 1,131% 58 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/05/2020 PIS single 221 100,000% 0,000% 1,131% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 161 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,131% 146 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,131% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/05/2020 AIS 734 100,000% 0,000% 0,521% 72 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/05/2020 PIS single 298 100,000% 0,000% 0,521% 265 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 207 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,521% 188 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,521% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/05/2020 AIS 4.263 99,791% 0,209% 29,583% 64 93,542% 6,458% 0,000% 46 93,542% 6,458% 0,000%

24/05/2020 PIS single 258 99,791% 0,209% 29,583% 350 93,542% 6,458% 0,000% 286 93,542% 6,458% 0,000%

24/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,791% 0,209% 29,583% 150 93,542% 6,458% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/05/2020 FCS 0 99,791% 0,209% 29,583% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/05/2020 AIS 792 100,000% 0,000% 0,562% 69 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/05/2020 PIS single 261 100,000% 0,000% 0,562% 233 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 175 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,562% 204 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,562% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/05/2020 AIS 847 100,000% 0,000% 0,890% 89 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/05/2020 PIS single 304 100,000% 0,000% 0,890% 235 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 175 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,890% 218 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,890% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/05/2020 AIS 796 100,000% 0,000% 0,769% 63 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 29 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,769% 216 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 158 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,769% 205 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,769% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A



28/05/2020 AIS 674 100,000% 0,000% 7,359% 65 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 7,359% 222 100,000% 0,000% 0,010% 173 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 7,359% 156 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 7,359% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/05/2020 AIS 831 99,834% 0,166% 13,397% 52 79,167% 20,833% 0,000% 29 79,167% 20,833% 0,000%

29/05/2020 PIS single 0 99,834% 0,166% 13,397% 227 79,167% 20,833% 0,000% 182 79,167% 20,833% 0,000%

29/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,834% 0,166% 13,397% 272 79,167% 20,833% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/05/2020 FCS 0 99,834% 0,166% 13,397% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/05/2020 AIS 2.055 100,000% 0,000% 9,486% 58 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 41 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

30/05/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 9,486% 244 100,000% 0,000% 0,027% 209 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

30/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 9,486% 190 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/05/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 9,486% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

31/05/2020 AIS 5.773 99,959% 0,041% 35,925% 65 96,389% 3,611% 0,000% 45 96,389% 3,611% 0,000%

31/05/2020 PIS single 0 99,959% 0,041% 35,925% 314 96,389% 3,611% 0,000% 248 96,389% 3,611% 0,000%

31/05/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,959% 0,041% 35,925% 294 96,389% 3,611% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

31/05/2020 FCS 0 99,959% 0,041% 35,925% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/06/2020 AIS 785 99,983% 0,017% 1,183% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 28 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/06/2020 PIS single 0 99,983% 0,017% 1,183% 225 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 175 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,983% 0,017% 1,183% 119 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/06/2020 FCS 0 99,983% 0,017% 1,183% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/06/2020 AIS 849 100,000% 0,000% 0,733% 58 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,733% 266 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 221 100,000% 0,000% 0,009%

2/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,733% 191 100,000% 0,000% 0,288% N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,733% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/06/2020 AIS 751 100,000% 0,000% 0,388% 66 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

3/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,388% 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 161 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

3/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,388% 218 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,388% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/06/2020 AIS 919 100,000% 0,000% 1,355% 67 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

4/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,355% 226 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 174 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

4/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,355% 336 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,355% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/06/2020 AIS 1.408 99,986% 0,014% 5,344% 61 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 31 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%



5/06/2020 PIS single 0 99,986% 0,014% 5,344% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 165 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

5/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,986% 0,014% 5,344% 321 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/06/2020 FCS 0 99,986% 0,014% 5,344% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/06/2020 AIS 870 100,000% 0,000% 1,281% 68 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,281% 245 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,281% 249 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,281% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/06/2020 AIS 808 100,000% 0,000% 2,859% 64 97,083% 2,917% 0,000% 46 97,083% 2,917% 0,000%

7/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,859% 299 97,083% 2,917% 0,000% 239 97,083% 2,917% 0,080%

7/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,859% 135 97,083% 2,917% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,859% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/06/2020 AIS 939 100,000% 0,000% 1,497% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 36 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

8/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,497% 248 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 195 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

8/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,497% 181 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,497% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/06/2020 AIS 843 100,000% 0,000% 0,668% 60 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 29 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,668% 221 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 166 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,668% 227 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,668% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/06/2020 AIS 873 100,000% 0,000% 1,009% 65 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

10/06/2020 PIS single 540 100,000% 0,000% 1,009% 217 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 167 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

10/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,009% 177 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,009% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/06/2020 AIS 865 100,000% 0,000% 0,853% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

11/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,853% 216 100,000% 0,000% 0,010% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

11/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,853% 192 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,853% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/06/2020 AIS 1.338 100,000% 0,000% 4,701% 73 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 31 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 4,701% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 177 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 4,701% 210 100,000% 0,000% 0,639% N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 4,701% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/06/2020 AIS 774 99,951% 0,049% 0,990% 81 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/06/2020 PIS single 0 99,951% 0,049% 0,990% 263 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 209 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%



13/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,951% 0,049% 0,990% 128 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/06/2020 FCS 0 99,951% 0,049% 0,990% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/06/2020 AIS 909 100,000% 0,000% 3,670% 68 96,181% 3,819% 0,000% 48 96,181% 3,819% 0,000%

14/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,670% 324 96,181% 3,819% 0,000% 255 96,181% 3,819% 0,000%

14/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,670% 81 96,181% 3,819% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 3,670% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/06/2020 AIS 946 100,000% 0,000% 1,664% 73 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,664% 229 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 178 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,664% 201 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,664% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/06/2020 AIS 925 100,000% 0,000% 1,429% 59 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/06/2020 PIS single 8.092 100,000% 0,000% 1,429% 227 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,033%

16/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,429% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,429% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/06/2020 AIS 849 100,000% 0,000% 1,260% 69 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

17/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,260% 217 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 163 100,000% 0,000% 0,012%

17/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,260% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,260% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/06/2020 AIS 867 99,975% 0,025% 2,000% 70 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/06/2020 PIS single 338 99,975% 0,025% 2,000% 229 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,975% 0,025% 2,000% 262 100,000% 0,000% 0,286% N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/06/2020 FCS 0 99,975% 0,025% 2,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/06/2020 AIS 847 100,000% 0,000% 1,495% 70 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

19/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,495% 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 173 100,000% 0,000% 0,042%

19/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,495% 185 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,495% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/06/2020 AIS 883 100,000% 0,000% 1,267% 74 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,267% 291 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 234 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,267% 126 100,000% 0,000% 0,763% N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,267% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/06/2020 AIS 848 100,000% 0,000% 2,434% 64 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% 50 94,167% 5,833% 0,000%

21/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,434% 362 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% 279 94,167% 5,833% 0,000%

21/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,434% 109 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A



21/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,434% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/06/2020 AIS 754 100,000% 0,000% 1,096% 78 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,096% 239 100,000% 0,000% 0,010% 186 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,096% 242 100,000% 0,000% 0,258% N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,096% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/06/2020 AIS 787 100,000% 0,000% 1,261% 61 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,261% 229 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,261% 268 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,261% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/06/2020 AIS 604 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 63 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 220 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 172 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 347 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/06/2020 AIS 656 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 68 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 234 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,025%

25/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/06/2020 AIS 657 100,000% 0,000% 0,181% 84 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,181% 226 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,181% 221 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,181% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/06/2020 AIS 759 100,000% 0,000% 0,429% 72 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,429% 278 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 215 100,000% 0,000% 0,095%

27/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,429% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,429% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/06/2020 AIS 645 100,000% 0,000% 1,937% 73 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% 57 94,167% 5,833% 0,000%

28/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,937% 346 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% 288 94,167% 5,833% 0,000%

28/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,937% 143 94,167% 5,833% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,937% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/06/2020 AIS 670 100,000% 0,000% 0,312% 84 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 38 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,312% 257 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 206 100,000% 0,000% 0,038%

29/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,312% 252 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,312% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A



30/06/2020 AIS 611 100,000% 0,000% 0,156% 76 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

30/06/2020 PIS single 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,156% 238 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 192 100,000% 0,000% 0,042%

30/06/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,156% 226 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/06/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,156% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A


